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From: noreply@vermont.gov <noreply@vermont.gov>  
Sent: Tuesday, January 31, 2023 10:42 AM 
To: Lashua, Kimberley <Kimberley.Lashua@vermont.gov>; Wells, Lindsey 
<Lindsey.Wells@vermont.gov>; Marvel, Nellie <Nellie.Marvel@vermont.gov>; Carre, Raynald A 
<Raynald.A.Carre@vermont.gov> 
Subject: Webform submission from: Public Records Request Form 

Name 
Louis Feuillatte 
 
Please describe the records you are requesting and provide as much specificity as possible, including 
applicable date ranges. 
would like any contact information associated with theses licenses: 
 
Cann Maxx, Retail (Brattleboro) 
Wild Legacy Cannabis, Retail (Morrisville) 
Float On, Retail (Burlington) 
Matterhorn Apothecary, Retail (Wilmington) 
Bern Legacy Cannabis, Retail (Burlington) 
High Hopes, Tier 1 Mixed Cultivator 
Vermont Cultivars, Tier 1 Mixed Cultivator 
Medi Leaf Farms, Tier 3 Indoor Cultivator 
Palm Treez, Tier 1 Indoor Cultivator 
Givingtree Hemp Farm, Tier 2 Indoor Cultivator 
Mr. Tree, Tier 1 Indoor Cultivator 
The Higher Collective, Tier 1 Indoor Cultivator 
Paradise Farms, Tier 1 Outdoor Cultivator 
Emerald Roots, Tier 1 Indoor Cultivator 
Drink Taunik, Tier 3 Manufacturers 
Somewhere On The Mountain, Tier 2 Manufacturers 
Stone Leaf Process, Tier 2 Manufacturers 
Sunset Lake Cannabis, Tier 2 Manufacturers 
VT Skunk Worx, Tier 2 Manufacturers 
Vermont Select, Tier 2 Manufacturers 
Freedom Flower, Tier 2 Manufacturers 
Flower First, Tier 2 Manufacturers 
Formulation Station, Tier 2 Manufacturers 
 
Date Submitted 
Tue, 01/31/2023 - 00:00 
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From: Carre, Raynald A <Raynald.A.Carre@vermont.gov>  
Sent: Wednesday, February 8, 2023 3:51 PM 
To: louis@mjstack.com 
Subject: VPRA Request 

Good Afternoon Louis Feuillatte,  
 
Contact information for applicants is unavailable and protected under 7 VSA §901(h). Below if an 
applicant is approved and not licensed – hence becoming a licensee – their contact information is 
treated as confidential application materials. 
 
The CCB’s responses are in bold. 
 
No email address is linked by hyperlink. 
 
Louis Feuillatte requested contact information for the following: 
 
Cann Maxx, Retail (Brattleboro) – approved and not issued. 
Wild Legacy Cannabis, Retail (Morrisville) – Kkbombastic@gmail.com 
Float On, Retail (Burlington) – approved and not issued. 
Matterhorn Apothecary, Retail (Wilmington) – approved and not issued. 
Bern Legacy Cannabis, Retail (Burlington) --  info@berngallery.com 
High Hopes, Tier 1 Mixed Cultivator – approved and not issued. 
Vermont Cultivars, Tier 1 Mixed Cultivator – approved and not issued. 
Medi Leaf Farms, Tier 3 Indoor Cultivator – approved and not issued. 
Palm Treez, Tier 1 Indoor Cultivator – approved and not issued. 
Givingtree Hemp Farm, Tier 2 Indoor Cultivator – sarah.campbell.vt@gmail.com 
Mr. Tree, Tier 1 Indoor Cultivator – approved and not issued. 
The Higher Collective, Tier 1 Indoor Cultivator – approved and not issued. 
Paradise Farms, Tier 1 Outdoor Cultivator – approved and not issued. 
Emerald Roots, Tier 1 Indoor Cultivator – approved and not issued. 
Drink Taunik, Tier 3 Manufacturers – approved and not issued. 
Somewhere On The Mountain, Tier 2 Manufacturers – approved and not issued. 
Stone Leaf Process, Tier 2 Manufacturers -- t.p.mcd@comcast.net 
Sunset Lake Cannabis, Tier 2 Manufacturers– approved and not issued. 
VT Skunk Worx, Tier 2 Manufacturers– approved and not issued. 
Vermont Select, Tier 2 Manufacturers– approved and not issued. 
Freedom Flower, Tier 2 Manufacturers – freedomflowervt@gmail.com 
Flower First, Tier 2 Manufacturers– approved and not issued. 
Formulation Station, Tier 2 Manufacturers– approved and not issued. 
 
Best,  

Raynald A. Carre 
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